ECTOR COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
ECTOR COUNTY

OWNER NAME

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC 356,209,624
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC 257,473,133
LA FRONTERA HOLDINGS LLC 308,596,481
FASKEN OIL & RANCH LTD 162,804,859
COG OPERATING LLC 142,816,559
OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD 131,032,639
FDL OPERATING LLC 93,608,464
GCC PERMIAN LLC 91,202,295
CUDD PUMPING SERVICES 84,413,886

CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

81,447,940

TOTAL MARKET VALUE TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE

356,209,624
257,250,665
255,754,436
162,804,859
142,816,559
131,032,639
93,608,464
85,660,908
84,413,886
81,447,940



ECTOR COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

ECTOR COUNTY ISD

OWNER NAME

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC
LA FRONTERA HOLDINGS LLC
FASKEN OIL & RANCH LTD

COG OPERATING LLC

OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD

FDL OPERATING LLC

GCC PERMIAN LLC

CUDD PUMPING SERVICES
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

356,209,624
257,473,133
308,596,481
162,804,859
142,816,559
131,032,639
93,608,464
91,202,295
84,413,886
81,447,940

TOTAL MARKET VALUE TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE

356,209,624
257,250,665
255,754,436
162,804,859
142,816,559
131,032,639
93,608,464
85,660,908
84,413,886
81,447,940



ECTOR COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

ODESSA COLLEGE

OWNER NAME

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC
LA FRONTERA HOLDINGS LLC
FASKEN OIL & RANCH LTD

COG OPERATING LLC

OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD

FDL OPERATING LLC

GCC PERMIAN LLC

CUDD PUMPING SERVICES
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

356,209,624
257,473,133
308,596,481
162,804,859
142,816,559
131,032,639
93,608,464
91,202,295
84,413,886
81,447,940

TOTAL MARKET VALUE TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE

356,209,624
257,250,665
255,754,436
162,804,859
142,816,559
131,032,639
93,608,464
85,660,908
84,413,886
81,447,940



ECTOR COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

ECTOR COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

OWNER NAME TOTAL MARKET VALUE TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC
LA FRONTERA HOLDINGS LLC

FASKEN OIL & RANCH LTD

COG OPERATING LLC

OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD

FDL OPERATING LLC

GCC PERMIAN LLC

CUDD PUMPING SERVICES
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY

356,209,624 356,209,624
257,473,133 257,250,665
308,596,481 255,754,436
162,804,859 162,804,859
142,816,559 142,816,559
131,032,639 131,032,639
93,608,464 93,608,464
91,202,295 85,660,908
84,413,886 84,413,886
81,447,940 81,447,940



ECTOR COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF ODESSA

OWNER NAME

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC
B J SERVICE LLC

ODESSA EXCHANGE LLC

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

ANDALUCIA APARTMENTS LLC
FAUDREE LLC

ADVENIR@LEGADO RANCH LLC
APERGY ESP SYSTEMS LLC

BCC LANTANA GARDENS LLC

65,462,666
61,368,729
52,322,163
48,722,621
44,693,958
37,534,000
36,938,884
33,625,829
32,214,200

TOTAL MARKET VALUE TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
356,209,624

356,209,624
65,422,624
59,039,152
52,322,163
48,722,621
44,693,958
37,534,000
36,938,884
33,625,829
32,214,200



ECTOR COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

ECTOR COUNTY UTILITY DISTRICT

OWNER NAME TOTAL MARKET VALUE TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC 11,223,000 11,168,662
INTER-AMERICAN OIL WORKS INC 10,663,592 10,663,592
VIVA WELL SERVICING CO LP 9,186,585 9,186,585
KNIGHT OIL TOOL 8,243,834 8,243,834
EXPRESS ENERGY SERVICES 7,993,319 7,993,319
OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD 5,152,610 5,152,610
CAGLE FISHING & RNTL TOOLS 3,612,410 3,612,410
H L CHAPMAN PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION 3,294,832 3,294,832
CUSTOM HOMES BY O FRANCO LLC 3,259,388 3,259,388

ROAD RANGER LLC 3,038,614 3,038,614



ECTOR COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
2019 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

CITY OF GOLDSMITH

OWNER NAME TOTAL MARKET VALUE TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC 9,675,069 9,675,069
APACHE CORP 1,408,525 1,408,525
FIFE SERVICES INC 1,371,553 1,371,553
SUN TRUST EQUIPMENT FINANCE & LEASING 927,583 927,583
CARSON JERRY R 375,045 375,045
CARSON JERRY 262,506 262,506
GOLDSMITH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT 260,504 260,504
SPEAR TRACY 255,029 255,029
MCCLELLAN KATHRYN MAE 242,277 242,277

J & S OILFIELD SERVICES LLC 211,292 211,292



