ECTOR COUNTY

OWNER NAME	TOTAL MARKET VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC	356,209,624	356,209,624
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC	257,473,133	257,250,665
LA FRONTERA HOLDINGS LLC	308,596,481	255,754,436
FASKEN OIL & RANCH LTD	162,804,859	162,804,859
COG OPERATING LLC	142,816,559	142,816,559
OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD	131,032,639	131,032,639
FDL OPERATING LLC	93,608,464	93,608,464
GCC PERMIAN LLC	91,202,295	85,660,908
CUDD PUMPING SERVICES	84,413,886	84,413,886
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	81,447,940	81,447,940

ECTOR COUNTY ISD

OWNER NAME	TOTAL MARKET VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC	356,209,624	356,209,624
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC	257,473,133	257,250,665
LA FRONTERA HOLDINGS LLC	308,596,481	255,754,436
FASKEN OIL & RANCH LTD	162,804,859	162,804,859
COG OPERATING LLC	142,816,559	142,816,559
OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD	131,032,639	131,032,639
FDL OPERATING LLC	93,608,464	93,608,464
GCC PERMIAN LLC	91,202,295	85,660,908
CUDD PUMPING SERVICES	84,413,886	84,413,886
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	81,447,940	81,447,940

ODESSA COLLEGE

OWNER NAME	TOTAL MARKET VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC	356,209,624	356,209,624
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC	257,473,133	257,250,665
LA FRONTERA HOLDINGS LLC	308,596,481	255,754,436
FASKEN OIL & RANCH LTD	162,804,859	162,804,859
COG OPERATING LLC	142,816,559	142,816,559
OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD	131,032,639	131,032,639
FDL OPERATING LLC	93,608,464	93,608,464
GCC PERMIAN LLC	91,202,295	85,660,908
CUDD PUMPING SERVICES	84,413,886	84,413,886
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	81,447,940	81,447,940

ECTOR COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

OWNER NAME	TOTAL MARKET VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC	356,209,624	356,209,624
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC	257,473,133	257,250,665
LA FRONTERA HOLDINGS LLC	308,596,481	255,754,436
FASKEN OIL & RANCH LTD	162,804,859	162,804,859
COG OPERATING LLC	142,816,559	142,816,559
OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD	131,032,639	131,032,639
FDL OPERATING LLC	93,608,464	93,608,464
GCC PERMIAN LLC	91,202,295	85,660,908
CUDD PUMPING SERVICES	84,413,886	84,413,886
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	81,447,940	81,447,940

CITY OF ODESSA

OWNER NAME	TOTAL MARKET VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES INC	356,209,624	356,209,624
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC	65,462,666	65,422,624
B J SERVICE LLC	61,368,729	59,039,152
ODESSA EXCHANGE LLC	52,322,163	52,322,163
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST	48,722,621	48,722,621
ANDALUCIA APARTMENTS LLC	44,693,958	44,693,958
FAUDREE LLC	37,534,000	37,534,000
ADVENIR@LEGADO RANCH LLC	36,938,884	36,938,884
APERGY ESP SYSTEMS LLC	33,625,829	33,625,829
BCC LANTANA GARDENS LLC	32,214,200	32,214,200

ECTOR COUNTY UTILITY DISTRICT

OWNER NAME	TOTAL MARKET VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY COMPANY LLC	11,223,000	11,168,662
INTER-AMERICAN OIL WORKS INC	10,663,592	10,663,592
VIVA WELL SERVICING CO LP	9,186,585	9,186,585
KNIGHT OIL TOOL	8,243,834	8,243,834
EXPRESS ENERGY SERVICES	7,993,319	7,993,319
OCCIDENTAL PERMIAN LTD	5,152,610	5,152,610
CAGLE FISHING & RNTL TOOLS	3,612,410	3,612,410
H L CHAPMAN PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION	3,294,832	3,294,832
CUSTOM HOMES BY O FRANCO LLC	3,259,388	3,259,388
ROAD RANGER LLC	3,038,614	3,038,614

CITY OF GOLDSMITH

OWNER NAME	TOTAL MARKET VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC	9,675,069	9,675,069
APACHE CORP	1,408,525	1,408,525
FIFE SERVICES INC	1,371,553	1,371,553
SUN TRUST EQUIPMENT FINANCE & LEASING	927,583	927,583
CARSON JERRY R	375,045	375,045
CARSON JERRY	262,506	262,506
GOLDSMITH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT	260,504	260,504
SPEAR TRACY	255,029	255,029
MCCLELLAN KATHRYN MAE	242,277	242,277
J & S OILFIELD SERVICES LLC	211,292	211,292